Flora & Fauna Collection Heron On Linen In Beaded Frame

Code: 24185
Dimensions: 2L x 40W x 50H

Description

Specification

Length:
Height:

Width:
CBM:

2cm
50cm
40cm
0.0700

Indoor Outdoor Use: Indoor Use Only

© 2025 Hill Interiors. All Right Reserved.

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:
Inner Qty:
Outer Qty:

5050140418581

Black, Blue, Brown, Green, White
Glass, Linen, Wood
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